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Stephen Adams Pomoco Group §§ \ §\§ sadams4003 @aol.com

Mark Adams FERGUSON ENTERPRISES § £ Lo litios mark.adams@ferguson.com
Wright Aloba wright aloba cpa &u\f\ alobacpa(@aol.com

Alan Altschuler Alan D. Altschuler, CPA \\ 7 \ % aaltschuler@yahoo.com
SandraM.  Booher Ferguson K&% 27) §§ / sandra.booher@ferguson.com
Leslie Borwick Carmines, Robbins & Company, PLC ..,\.n \m; \w ,\\vS\ | dlborwick{@cox.net

Rebecca Butler Rebecca H Butler CPA PC W . % rhbepa950(@acl.com

Tom Carmine Tom Carmine CPA F\M\) PR ) tomcarmine(@gmail.com
Ysaac Chabo Retired ~ chabo.va@cox.net

John Corley Medical Management Consulting Group yf J.//// / @\ E john@mmecgonline.com

Lisa Dessofty Newport News Redevelopment and Housing Authority fﬁ r% /Q\ ' Idessoffy@nnrha.org
Jacqueline  Edens City of Hampton, VA s r ) O ;Lm i/ A i Fw m& QN@ \i\a\\ jedens@hampton.gov
Melissa Fergel Towne Bank melissa.fergel@townebank.net
Jennifer French PBMares jfrench@pbmares.com
Marsha Hahn Marsha Hahn mrhahnepa2@gmail.com
Roger Hamilton Roger Hamilton rogeriii@yahoo.com

John Hart Malvin Riggins & Company jhart@malvinriggins.com

Jin Hawkins Supervisor of Shipbuilding, Conversion and Re Newport Z&éu\ \Jw\lJ \k\ jin.hawkins@supshipnn.navy.mil
Sharon Horne Retired E(m(ﬁ%\?\ E ?ES#\@\\ Irhswh(@charter.net

Regina Kochan A. Rohm, Smith & Co gkochan@dyscpa.com

M. Christine Ledford Christopher Newport University christine.ledford@cnu.edu
Anna Lloyd Anna M. Lloyd, CPA, P.C. alloyd@annamlloydcpa.com
Frederick Malvin Malvin Riggins & Company FMalvin@MalvinRiggins.com
JOHN MCCORMACK JTD INC [jmccormack4(@verizon.net

K Spencer McDonald Christopher Newport University spencer.mcdonald@cnu.edu
LAWRENCE MERCADO LARRY MERCADO CPA Imercadocpa@verizon.net
ROBERT MITCHELL Robert P Mitchell CPA PLLC rob@robmitchellcpa.com
Susan Morris Self shmepa@gmail.com

Jean Moses Malvin Riggins jmoses(@malvinriggins.com
Nancy Nunn Newport Hospitality Group nancysnunn@gmail.com
Nancy Papadopulos Retired nancyptax@aol.com

Stella Parker Christopher Newport University stella.parker@ecnu.edu

Willie Price Price Group Associates, P.C. wiprice@cox.net
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Tammy Robbs Versability Resources Inc. /o Wl \\ \N\N.\\\\\ trobbs(@versability.org

Peggy Scarborough P SCARBOROUGH MBA CPA ; }‘_. 2N ﬁ\\ &g\,\m@%ﬁﬁ? peggy(@scarcpa.hrcoxmail.com
Vanessa Sims Christopher Newport University \ \ y \§\<€ vsimsi@ecnu.edu

Mark Suiter Maida Development Co § Q(b» \'ng\.ﬂ R msuiter@maida.com

Gail Teigeler PBMares LLP C \ &?\N\\\\\ & A gteigeler@pbmares.com

Wendy Todd Stallings & Associates PC ,\CV_ - 1 fm&.\ wrtx2saves@gmail.com

Karen Van Rosendale  Malvin, Riggins & Co., PC /\m\ YA ‘\ ooy &%EA kvanrosendale(@malvinriggins.com
Albert White Retired i\ﬁ@&o\h Apful— aswhite03@gmail.com

Ashley White AJ White & Associates LLC \\% ashley(@ajwhiteandassoc.com
Joanne Wolfley PBMares jwolfley@pbmares.com




